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11th IAAF World Indoor Championships
Moscow

 From Friday 10 March to Sunday 12 March 2006

STANDING after Event 4 (long jump)
ПОЛОЖЕНИЕ после 4-го вида (прыжок в длину)

Pentathlon WOMEN
Пятиборье ЖЕНЩИНЫ

RESULT

POINTS

RANK-HEAT

RANK BIB NAME
МЕСТО № УЧ. ИМЯ, ФАМИЛИЯ

RESULT
РЕЗУЛЬТАТ

NAT
СТРАНА

РЕЗУЛЬТАТ

ОЧКИ

МЕСТО-ЗАБЕГ

1 282 Lyudmila  BLONSKA
UKR

3856   
1-1

1064

8.29
2-A

1029

1.84

756

13.43

1007

6.50
5-A 1-AЛюдмила  БЛОНСКА

2 187 Karin  RUCKSTUHL
NED

3738   
2-1

1024

8.47
3-A
991

1.81

770

13.64

953

6.33
4-A 4-AКарин  РУКСТУЛ

3 233 Olga  LEVENKOVA
RUS

3688   
4-1

1006

8.55
6-A
953

1.78

741

13.20

988

6.44
6-A 2-AОльга  ЛЕВЕНКОВА

4 115 Sonja  KESSELSCHLÄGER
GER

3673   
6-1

991

8.62
4-A
953

1.78

773

13.69

956

6.34
3-A 3-AСонья  КЕССЕЛЬШЛЕГЕР

5 222 Yuliya  IGNATKINA
RUS

3645   
7-1

984

8.65
5-A
953

1.78

781

13.81

927

6.25
2-A 6-AЮлия  ИГНАТКИНА

6 164 Olga  RYPAKOVA
KAZ

3586   
8-1

944

8.84
1-A

1067

1.87

673

12.18

902

6.17
8-A 7-AОльга  РЫПАКОВА

7 231 Svetlana  LADOKHINA
RUS

3575   
5-1

993

8.61
7-A
879

1.72

835

14.62

868

6.06
1-A 8-AСветлана  ЛАДОХИНА

8 310 Hyleas  FOUNTAIN
USA

3560   
3-1

1024

8.47
8-A
879

1.72

711

12.76

946

6.31
7-A 5-AХайлис  ФАУНТЕН
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